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1 GLAD AM I� 2:57
2 THIS IS CALLED LOVE� 2:43
3 BLAME ME� 2:44
4 I FOUND MY BABY� 2:43
5 OUT ON A LIMB� 2:55
6 I CAN’T GET STARTED� 3:00
7 I SURRENDER DEAR� 3:11
8 INTERLUDE (A NIGHT IN TUNISIA)� 3:12
9 BLUE BOY� 2:52
10 ATONEMENT� 2:33
11 COOLIN’ OFF WITH ULANOV� 2:55
12 I DON’T STAND A GHOST OF A CHANCE� 2:58
13 SPONTANEOUS COMBUSTION� 2:57
14 JUST JUDY� 2:41

15 SUPERSONIC� 3:20
16 ON A PLANET� 3:20
17 AIR POCKET� 2:48
18 CELESTIA� 3:00
19 FREEDOM� 3:38
20 PARALLEL� 2:31
21 APPELLATION� 1:56
22 ABSTRACTION� 2:42
23 PALIMPSEST� 2:43
24 DISSONANCE� 2:43
25 NEW SOUND� 2:20
26 THROUGH THESE PORTALS� 2:26
27 RESEMBLANCE� 2:25
28 SPECULATION� 2:33
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1. Glad Am I (2:57)
2. This Is Called Love (2:43)
3. Blame Me (2:44)
4. I Found My Baby (2:43)

Lennie Tristano (p.).
Chicago, 1945.

5. Out On A Limb (2:55)
6. I Can’t Get Started (3:00)
7. I Surrender Dear (3:11)
8. Interlude (A Night In Tunisia) (3:12)

Lennie Tristano (p.), 
Billy Bauer (chit.), Clyde Lombardi (cb.).
New York, 8 ottobre 1946.

9. Blue Boy (2:52)
10. Atonement (2:33)
11. Coolin’ Off With Ulanov (2:55)

Lennie Tristano (p.), 
Billy Bauer (chit.), Bob Leininger (cb.).
New York, 23 maggio 1947.

12. I Don’t Stand A Ghost Of A Chance (2:58)
13. Spontaneous Combustion (2:57)
14. Just Judy (2:41)

Lennie Tristano (p.).
New York, 23 settembre 1947.

15. Supersonic (3:20)
16. On A Planet (3:20)
17. Air Pocket (2:48)
18. Celestia (3:00)

Lennie Tristano (p.), 
Billy Bauer (chit.), John Levy (cb.).
New York, 23 ottobre 1947.

19. Freedom (3:38)
20. Parallel (2:31)
21. Appellation (1:56)
22. Abstraction (2:42)
23. Palimpsest (2:43)
24. Dissonance (2:43)

Lennie Tristano (p.), 
Billy Bauer (chit.), Arnold Fishkin (cb.).
New York, 31 dicembre 1947.

25. New Sound (2:20)
26. Through These Portals (2:26)
27. Resemblance (2:25)
28. Speculation (2:33)

John LaPorta (cl.), Lennie Tristano (p.), 
Billy Bauer (chit.), Arnold Fishkin (cb.).
New York, 31 dicembre 1947. Tutte le composizioni di Lennie Tristano, eccetto:

#6: Vernon Duke-Ira Gershwin 
#7: Harry Barris-Gordon Clifford 

#8: Dizzy Gillespie-Frank Paparelli
#12: Victor Young-Ned Washington-Bing Crosby 

#26: John LaPorta


